A
C
-
D
C
Specification
20 Watts
• Low Profile, 0.73”

4
)
0.06 (1.60)
ø 0.080 (ø2.00)
ø 0.040 (ø1.00)
Mechanical Details
Models and Ratings
Output
Power
Output 1 Output 2
Efficiency(2) Model Number
Voltage Current Peak(1) Voltage Current Peak(1)
13.2 W 3.3 VDC 4.0 A 5.20 A 75% ECP20US03
20 W 5.0 VDC 4.0 A 5.20 A 80% ECP20US05
20 W 9.0 VDC 2.23 A 2.90 A 82% ECP20US09
20 W 12.0 VDC 1.67 A 2.17 A 84% ECP20US12
20 W 15.0 VDC 1.34 A 1.74 A 84% ECP20US15
20 W 24.0 VDC 0.84 A 1.09 A 85% ECP20US24
20 W 30.0 VDC 0.67 A 0.87 A 86% ECP20US30
20 W 48.0 VDC 0.42 A 0.55 A 87% ECP20US48
20 W +12.0 VDC 0.84 A 1.09 A -12.0 VDC 0.84 A 1.09 A 83% ECP20UD12
20 W +15.0 VDC 0.67 A 0.87 A -15.0 VDC 0.67 A 0.87 A 84% ECP20UD15
20 W +24.0 VDC 0.42 A 0.55 A -24.0 VDC 0.42 A 0.55 A 84% ECP20UD24
1. All dimensions are in inches (mm).
2. Weight: 0.105 lbs (45 g)
3. Tolerance: ±0.02 (±0.05)
Notes